
 

 

 

HJORTH ROAD ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL CALENDAR   

2025 – 2026 
 
 

 

Tuesday, September 2  School Opens @ 10:00 am 

Monday, September 29  Non-Instructional Day - No School 

Tuesday, September 30  National Day for Truth & Reconciliation - No School 

 

Monday, October 13   Thanksgiving Day - No School 

Friday, October 24   Non-Instructional Day - No School 

 
Monday, November 10  Non-Instructional Day - No School 

Tuesday, November 11  Remembrance Day - No School   

 
Friday, December 12   Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 

Monday, December 22  Winter Break Begins  

 
Monday, January 5   School Re-opens 

Friday, January 30   Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 

 
Monday, February 16  Family Day – No School 

Friday, February 20   Non-Instructional Day - No School 

  

Monday, March 16   Spring Break Begins 

Monday, March 30   School Re-opens  

    

Friday, April 3   Good Friday – No School 

Monday, April 6   Easter Monday – No School 

Thursday, April 23   Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 

     

Friday, May 1    Non-Instructional Day  - No School 

Monday, May 18   Victoria Day  - No School 

Monday, May 25   Non-Instructional Day  -  No School 

 
Thursday, June 25   Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 

     Last day of school 

Friday, June 26   Administration Day - No School 


